
SE I SE II DDA

1 MYS401 DSEC
Research 

Methodology 
& Statistics

4 0 0 4 50 50 50 100 √ √ √ √ √

2 MY402 CC
Yogic 

Management 
of Diseases

4 0 0 4 50 50 50 100 √ √

3 MYS403 AECC
Elective I - 

Holistic 
Health

√ √ √ √ √

4 MYS404 DSEC
Elective II - 

Basics of 
Computer

√ √ √ √ √ √

5 MYS405 SEC Case Study 0 0 8 4 50 50 50 100 √ √ √ √ √ √ √
6 MYS406 DST Dissertation 0 0 8 4 50 50 50 100 √ √ √ √ √ √ √

12 0 16 20 250 250 250 500
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Sl. Course 
Code

Course 
Category Subject Name

Teaching
Hours/Periods/Credits

Continuous Internal 
Assessment 

 Theory/Practical (30 
% Weightage)

PW/FW/DST:Project/Field Work/Dissertation

Course Category CC: Core Course

3,4,8,9

3,4,, 8, 9, 16,17
3,4,,8, 9, 16, 17

100

500

4hrs 
/Theory

DSEC:Discipline Specific Elective Course

100

8hrs 
/Theory

Total

50 50

100
100

0 0 4 50

100

100
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SEC:Skill Enhancement Course

4hrs 
/Theory 1,3, 4, 8,16,17

4hrs 
/Theory 1,2,3,4,5,8,9,16, 17

1,2,3, 4, 5, 8,9,16, 17

8hrs 

AECC:Ability Enhancement Compulsory Course
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